FORT VICTORIA RV PARK

129 Burnett Rd.,Victoria, B.C. V9B 4P6 Phone: 250-479-8112 FAX: 250-479-5806 Website: www.FortVictoria.ca

RETOUR au RV Park Fort Victoria - I'autobus # 14 VGH (Victoria General Hospital)
Prenez 'autobus a la rue Yates et au rue Douglas a I'arrét indiqué ci-dessous. Descendez du bus a Island Highway, en face de
I'endroit ou vous étes monté. Le chauffeur vous peut assister si vous n'etes nmm s(r ou vous devez quitter.

On doit payer exactement, dans un automate proche le chauffeur. On Eﬂ n:m:ﬂm_.. au bureau du Park Fort Victoria.

Du lundi au vendredi ~ Samedi Dimanche / Vacances _ .
5.50AM| 1.55 9.44 | Saturday | 3.49 6.43 6.29
6.23 | 210 | 10.04 AM 4.07 7.13 6.49
644 | 226 | 10.27 6.13 4.25 7.41 7.10
6.59 2.34 10.58 6.53 443 8.12 38 zm_u Satellite .nw%nw o Pembrok,
7144 | 238 11129 7.24 5.00 8.42 7.54 o A = )
726 | 252 | 1168 | 744 | 548 | 912 | 824 NORTHIEAR
740 | 3.04 | 1228 8.05 5.36 9.42 8.54
753 | 314 | F1258 | 825 5.54 10.10 | 9.24 N
807 | 319 | F1.27 8.44 6.12 10.30 | 9.54
8.21 3.33 9.02 6.30 10.49 | 10.24 :
8.33 | 3.48 9.20 6.48 11.09 | 10.55
845 | 4.04 9.36 7.05 11.28 | 11.26 wﬁ S REE
| 856 | 4.20 |F=Friday| 953 7.23 1149 | 11.56 tons _
510 | 4.36 Only 10.11 7.43 | 12.09PM
824 | 4.53 10.29 8.03 12.29
539 | 5.0 10.47 8.23 12.49 0
954 | 5.25 11.05 8.43 1.08 Bin 4 oy
10.08 | 5.40 11.23 9.03 1.28 dsasbpunfinSaapianes (&)
10.23 5.55 11.41 9.27 1.48 . @ : @ HARRIS
10.38 | 6.10 1159 | 953 | 2.08 ; _ e 51 sy
1054 | 6.24 12.16 PM| 10.23 2.28 _ ey @ Victoria Bug Zoo
e | it o . Minawre word @ @ Ghrist Church Cathedr
11.40 | 7.09 1.08 11.54 3.27 :
1155 | 7.23 1.26 |12.25AM| 3.47
12.10PM| 7.38 144 | 1255 | 4.07 5
12.26 | 7.53 2.02 126 7| 421 Goiigle L o et
12.40 | 8.08 2.20 4.47 Nisersm ©
12.55 | 8.25 2.38 5.08
110 | 8.45 2.56 5.28
1.25 | 9.05 3.14 5.49
140 | 9.24 3.32° 6.09

Prix (1 fois): 3,008; enfants sous 6 sont gratuit. Si on veut aller multiples fois dans un jour, Day billets sont vendus sur le bus - 6,00$: enfants sous 6
sont gratuit. Si un(e) aldulte a un journée-billet, jusqu'a 4 enfants a I'age 12 et desous pour alles avec lui gratuits.




FORT VICTORIA RV PARK
129 Burnett Rd., Victoria, B.C. V9B 4P6 Phone: 250-479-8112 FAX: 250-479-5806 Website: www.FortVictoria.ca

TERUGKEER naar Fort Victoria RV Park met bus nr. 14 VGH (Victoria General Hospital)
Pak de bus op Yates en Douglas op een stop hieronder aangegeven, en stap uit na 20 minuten. Stap uit de bus bij Old Island Highway, tegenover waar u bent ingestapt.
Als u hulp nodig heeft waar uit te stappen, vraag het even aan de vriendelijke chauffeur.

Maandag tot Vrijdag Zaterdag Zondag / Vakantie
5.59AM | 1.55 9.44 Saturday 3.49 6.43AM | 6.29
623 | 2.10 10.04 AM 4.07 7.13 6.49
6.44 | 2.26 10.27 6.13 4.25 7.41 7.10
659 | 2.34 | 10.58 6.53 4.43 8.12 7.32 g e i
7.14 2.38 11.29 7.24 5.00 8.42 7.54 Ma Satellite ave-Un-roods €
726 | 252 | 1158 | 744 5.18 912 | 8.2 il b o b ot NORTHIS R
7.40 | 3.04 12.28 8.05 5.36 9.42 8.54 Value Village @ chatham st
753 | 3144 | F12.58 8.25 5.54 10.10 9.24 bl
8.07 | 3149 | F127 8.44 6.12 10.30 9.54 |n S, : N Park st
821 3.33 902 6.30 10.49 1024 |” Victoria's Chinatown @ i
8.33 | 3.48 | F=Friday| 9.20 648 | 1109 | 10.55 @_ A
845 | 4.04 | ONLY 9.36 7.05 1128 | 11.26
856 | 4.20 9.53 7.23 11.49 | 11.56 Q cCasino Royale R
910 | 4.36 10.11 7.43 | 12.09 PM
924 | 4.53 10.29 8.03 12.29
9.39 | 5.10 10.47 8.23 12.49
954 | 5.25 11.05 8.43 1.08
10.08 | 5.40 11.23 9.03 1.28 :
10.23 | 5.55 11.41 9.27 1.48 \ @ —
10.38 | 6.10 11.59 9.53 2.08 : - i HARRIS GREEN
10.54 | 6.24 1216 PM | 10.23 2.28 y el ) i St %
11.09 | 6.40 12.33 10.53 2.47 @ Victoria Bug Zoo
11.25 | 6.55 12.50 11.23 3.07 o
1140 | 7.09 1.08 11.54 3.27 Miniature World @
11.55 | 7.23 1.26 1225AM | 3.47 AL
12.10 PM| 7.38 1.44 12.55 4.07 : : |
12.25 | 7.53 2.02 1.25 4.27 Belloyitg o i %
12.40 | 8.08 2.20 4.47 o Iiama by \mﬁv S
12.55 | 8.25 2.38 5.08 RSN &
110 | 8.45 2.56 5.28
1.25 | 9.05 3.14 5.49
140 | 9.24 3.32 6.09

U betaalt gepast in de bus, in de automaat naast de chauffeur Om._a xm: bij het kantoor <m: Fort <._Qo:m gewisseld worden
Prijzen (enkele reis): $3,00; kinderen tot 6 jaar gratis. Als u vaker met de bus wilt, DAGKAARTEN worden verkocht ou de bus - $6,00; kinderen tot 6 jaar gratis. Als de
ouders dagkaarten hebben, kunnen tot 4 kinderen 12 jaar oud en jonger gratis meereizen.




FORT VICTORIA RV PARK

129 Burnett Rd., Victoria, B.C. V9B 4P6 Phone: 250-479-8112 FAX: 250-479-5806 Website: www.FortVictoria.ca

RUCKFAHRT nach Fort Victoria RV Park - Bus # 14 VGH (Victoria General Hospital)
Haltestelle auf der Yates Str. Ecke Douglas Str. (siehe Stern auf der Karte). Verlassen Sie den Bus am Old Island Highway gegeniiber der Stelle, an der
Sie eingestiegen sind. Der Busfahrer hilft gern, falls Sie nicht sicher sind, wo Sie aussteigen soliten.

Montag bis Freitag Samstag Sonntag / Urlaub

5.59AM | 2.26 11.29 Saturday 3.49 6.43AM 6.29

6.23 234 | 11.58 AM 4.07 7.13 6.49

6.44 252 | 1228 6.13 4.25 7.41 7.10

7.14 3.04 | 6.53 4.43 8.12 TR e

726 4 344 | F1258 7.24 5.00 8.42 7.54 Map  Satellite 2 Save-Un-touds

740 | 333 | F127 744 5.18 912 | 824 3 MBOHa Centis

753 | 3.48 | F=Friday | 8.05 5.36 9.42 8.54 Value Village ©

8.07 4.04 Only 8.25 5.54 10.10 9.24 o

R 20 T am 10w 98D | vmrwscminon @

856 | 4.53 9.20 648 | 1109 | 1055 ® & morsi g

9.10 5.10 9.36 7.05 11.28 | 11.26 |, | pme—

9.24 5.25 9.53 7.23 11.49 | 11.56 | A"

939 | 5.40 10.11 7.43 | 12.09PM @

9.54 5.55 10.29 8.03 12.29

10.08 | 6.10 10.47 8.23 12.49 :

10.23 6.24 11.05 8.43 1.08

10.38 | 6.40 11.23 9.03 1.28 e )

10.54 | 6.55 11.41 9.27 1.48 LSbOULASCaDianes

11.09_| 7.09 1159 | 953 2.08 T 9

125 | 7.23 12.16PM | 10.23 2.28 ) W

11.40 | 7.38 12.33 10.53 2.47

11.55 | 7.53 12.50 11.23 3.07 S € SL S
12.10PM | 8.08 1.08 1154 327 N Miniature World Christ Church Cathedr:
12.25 | 8.25 1.26 12.25AM | 3.47 /i
12.40 | 8.45 1.44 12.55 4.07 S 3

12.55 | 9.05 2.02 1.25 4.27 o Belleyilie s

110 | 9.24 2.20 4.47 Gobglees o aihe Miseiim ©
1.25 9.44 2.38 5.08 Aoty

1.40 | 10.04 2.56 5.28

155 | 10.27 3.14 5.49

210 | 10.58 3.32 6.09

Sie bezahlen passend im Bus, im Automaten neben dem Fahrer (Geld kann beim Fort Victoria Biiro gewechselt werden). Preise (einfache Fahrt): $3.00, Kinder unter 6 gratis. Fiir
mehrere Fahrten gibt es Tageskarten (Day-Pass). TAGESKARTEN werden im Bus verkauft: $6.00, Kinder unter 6 Jahren gratis. Wenn die Eltern Tageskarten haben, kénnen bis zu 4

Kinder im Alter bis 12 Jahre kostenfrei mitfahren.




129 Burnett Rd., Victoria, B.C. VOB 4P6 Phone: 250-479-8112 FAX: 250-479-5806 Website: www.FortVictoria.ca

FORT VICTORIA RV PARK

RETURN to Fort Victoria RV Park - Bus # 14 VGH (Victoria General Hospital)
Catch the bus on Yates St., between Douglas St.and Broad at the stop marked below. Exit the bus at Old Island Highway across from where

you got on. The bus driver will be pleased to offer assistance if you are unsure where to get off.

Monday to Friday Saturday Sunday / Holidays
550AM | 2.26 | 11.29 | Saturday | 3.49 | 6.43AM | 6.29
623 | 2.34 | 11.58 AM 4.07 713 | 6.49
644 | 252 | 12.28 6.13 4.25 7.41 7.10
714 | 3.04 6.53 443 B2 | 732 NS
726 | 314 | F 12.58 7.24 5.00 842 | 7.54 Ma Satellite ave-On-Foads ka5
740 | 349 | F127 | 744 518 | o012 | 8.24 | o7 el s S ERThl s
7.53 | 3.48 [F=Friday [ 8.05 5.36 942 | 8.54 Value Village § o
8.07 | 4.04 [ Only 8.25 5.54 10.10 | 9.24
: . 8.44 : : : : - :
N.M M.wm 9.02 M.MM “N.MM Awowﬂ Y Victoria's Chinatown @
8.56 | 4.53 9.20 6.48 11.09 | 10.55 e
9.10 | 5.10 9.36 7.05 11.28 | 11.26
924 | 5.25 9.53 7.23 11.49 | 11.56 © casino Royale R
9.39 | 5.40 10.11 7.43 | 12.09PM ' Hortons
954 | 5.55 10.29 8.03 12.29 5%
10.08 | 6.10 10.47 8.23 12.49 @en st
10.23 | 6.24 11.05 8.43 1.08 hd @ @
10.38_| 6.40 11.23 9.03 1.28 Sargereeuage Y/
10.54 | 6.55 11.41 9.27 1.48 @ o —
11.09 | 7.09 11.59 9.53 2.08 Q . HARRIS GREEN
11.25 | 7.23 12.16PM [ 10.23 2.28 ) i i &
11.40 | 7.38 12.33 1053 | 247 NEOUS BU 280 3
S
._N._“Qmwz_ Mww ,_._..r”._amo ““__MM WMW o Miniature m.qoﬂwn @ Christ Church Cathedrs
12.25 | 8.25 1.26 | 12.25AM | 3.47 : ko
12.40 | 8.45 1.44 12.55 4.07 Nfa 5
12.55 | 9.05 2.02 1.25 4.27 PO e o L % G o,
“MM MM“ NMN M“M Go @wm "% Roval BC Musenm & 9@%& o Mecy
1.40 | 10.04 2.56 5.28
1.55 | 10.27 3.14 5.49
210 | 10.58 3.32 6.09

You pay with exact fare on the bus, into a machine beside the driver. Money can be changed at Park Office.

Prices (one-way): $3.00; children under 6 Free. If you plan to travel several times within one day, DAY PASSES are sold on the bus for $6.00. When
parents have a day pass, up to four children age 12 and under can travel with them for free.




